Virginia Pictou Noyes - Easton, ME

O 00O NO UV b WN - -

N NNNRNNRRRRRRERRRBRR
U D WN R, OWVWOKOWMNOOOU D WNIERO

Date published Publication

04/12/1985
09/12/1985
09/20/1985
09/21/1985
09/25/1985
09/25/1985
09/25/1985
09/25/1985
09/25/1985
09/25/1985
09/25/1985
09/25/1985
09/25/1985
09/25/1985
09/25/1985
10/02/1985
10/08/1985
10/09/1985
10/16/1985
10/16/1985
11/06/1985
11/08/1985
11/27/1985
12/06/1985
03/16/1987
07/02/1987

Bangor Daily News
Bangor Daily News
Bangor Daily News
Bangor Daily News
Fort Fairfield Review
Fort Fairfield Review
Fort Fairfield Review
Fort Fairfield Review
Fort Fairfield Review
Fort Fairfield Review
Fort Fairfield Review
Fort Fairfield Review
Fort Fairfield Review
Fort Fairfield Review
Fort Fairfield Review
Fort Fairfield Review
Bangor Daily News
Fort Fairfield Review
Fort Fairfield Review
Fort Fairfield Review
Bangor Daily News
Bangor Daily News
Fort Fairfield Review
Bangor Daily News
Bangor Daily News
Bangor Daily News

CRIME STORIES

Location of publisher

City

Bangor
Bangor
Bangor
Bangor

Fort Fairfield
Fort Fairfield
Fort Fairfield
Fort Fairfield
Fort Fairfield
Fort Fairfield
Fort Fairfield
Fort Fairfield
Fort Fairfield
Fort Fairfield
Fort Fairfield
Fort Fairfield
Bangor

Fort Fairfield
Fort Fairfield
Fort Fairfield
Bangor
Bangor

Fort Fairfield
Bangor
Bangor
Bangor

St

ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME

Article title

(no title)

Aroostook grand jury

2 charged with cemetery...

Two men arraigned Friday

A just punishment (1 of 2)

A just punishment (2 of 2)

Anger, distrust, frustration... (1 of 3)
Anger, distrust, frustration... (2 of 3)
Anger, distrust, frustration... (3 of 3)
Good police work... (1 of 2)

Good police work... (2 of 2)

Police expect two more... (1 of 2)
Police expect two more... (2 of 2)
Re-erected cemetery stones
Toppled monuments listed
Destruction at Riverside

Roger Noyes

3 local men indicted

Concerned about vandalism

Sick kicks by creeps

Fort Fairfield men...

Suspect in cemetery...

Two down, one to go

Larry Noyes

Susanna Pictou obituary

Roger A. Noyes

Author

no author credited
no author

Gloria Flannery

no author credited
Tom Harvey

Tom Harvey

Helen Deane
Helen Deane
Helen Deane

no author credited
no author credited
no author credited
no author credited
KJ Kingston

no author credited
Emma Campbell
no author

no author credited
Katherine Flannery Finney
Diana Estey

no author

no author

no author credited
no author

no author

no author


Bryon
MST


Virginia Pictou Noyes - Easton, ME

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Date published Publication

08/18/1987
08/20/1987
03/29/1989
04/01/1989
06/19/1990
10/22/1990
10/22/1990
10/22/1990
10/22/1990
10/22/1990
10/23/1990
10/23/1990
05/04/1993
05/05/1993
10/27/1993
11/27/1993
05/28/1994
08/15/1994
09/09/1994
09/09/1994
09/15/1994
02/03/1995
03/24/1996
07/04/1996
10/16/1996
10/18/1996

Bangor Daily News
Bangor Daily News

Fort Fairfield Review

Bangor Daily News
Bangor Daily News
Bangor Daily News
Evening Express
Bangor Daily News
Morning Sentinel
Kennebec Journal
Bangor Daily News
Evening Express
Bangor Daily News

Houlton Pioneer Times
Fort Fairfield Review

Bangor Daily News
Bangor Daily News
Bangor Daily News
Bangor Daily News
Bangor Daily News
Bangor Daily News
Bangor Daily News
Bangor Daily News
Bangor Daily News
Bangor Daily News
Bangor Daily News

CRIME STORIES

Location of publisher

City
Bangor
Bangor
Fort Fairfield
Bangor
Bangor
Bangor
Portland
Bangor
Waterville
Augusta
Bangor
Portland
Bangor
Houlton
Fort Fairfield
Bangor
Bangor
Bangor
Bangor
Bangor
Bangor
Bangor
Bangor
Bangor
Bangor
Bangor

St

ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME

Article title

Fort Fairfield residents...
Court News

Two men arrest for...
Presque Isle

New Citizens

2 children killed...

Fire killing 2 being...
Obituaries

Trailer fire kills...

Two children die...

Fatal fire blamed on...
Fuel pump leak...

State police seek...
Police seek information...
Where is Virginia Noyes
Noyes Huckabey

Police seeking information...

Roger A. Noyes

An unending search (1 of 2)
An unending search (2 of 2)
Marsh search fails...

Adam L. Noyes

Roger A. Noyes Sr.

Roger A. Noyes Jr.

Courts

Presque Isle District...

Author

Janice Clark

no author

no author credited
no author

no author

no author

no author

no author

no author

AP

no author

no author

no author

no author credited
no author

no author credited
no author

no author

Gloria Flannery
Gloria Flannery
Walter Griffin

no author

no author

no author

no author

no author


Bryon
MST


Virginia Pictou

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Date published Publication

03/26/1997
07/14/2001
08/22/2001
06/26/2007
12/31/2008
06/27/2009
06/27/2009
03/01/2010
01/09/2012
09/08/2012
11/02/2017
11/30/2017
04/25/2018
08/22/2018
12/19/2018
12/22/2018
06/19/2019

Fort Fairfield Review
Bangor Daily News
Bangor Daily News
Bangor Daily News
Fort Fairfield Review
Bangor Daily News
Bangor Daily News
Sun-Journal

Bangor Daily News
Bangor Daily News
Chronicle Herald
Chronicle Herald

St. John Valley Times
St. John Valley Times
Bangor Daily News
Bangor Daily News
Bangor Daily News

CRIME STORIES

Noyes - Easton, ME

Location of publisher

City

Fort Fairfield
Bangor
Bangor
Bangor

Fort Fairfield
Bangor
Bangor
Lewiston
Bangor
Bangor
Halifax
Halifax
Madawaska
Madawaska
Bangor
Bangor
Bangor

St
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
NS
NS
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME

Article title

| can not forget

Roger A. Noyes Jr.

Karen J. Noyes

Maine Police list cases...
Judy Mae "Birdie" Stevens
Missing in Maine...
Virginia Pictou-Noyes
Dennis Huckabey

Search for woman...
Psychic crime fighter...
Family still looking...
Cold case reopened...
Family of missing...
Aroostook Band of...
They lived in a tent...
Former homeless man...
Maine's missing person...

Author

Robert J. Pictou
no author

no author credited
no author

no author

Dawn Gagnon

no author

no author credited
Dawn Gagnon
Julia Bayly
Michael Tutton
Aaron Beswick
Melissa Lizotte
Christopher Bouchard
Callie Ferguson
Judy Harrison
Eesha Pendharkar


Bryon
MST


