Virginia Pictou Noyes - Easton, ME

#	Date published	Publication	Location of publisher		Article title	Author
			City	St		
1	04/12/1985	Bangor Daily News	Bangor	ME	(no title)	no author credited
1	09/12/1985	Bangor Daily News	Bangor	ME	Aroostook grand jury	no author
2	09/20/1985	Bangor Daily News	Bangor	ME	2 charged with cemetery	Gloria Flannery
3	09/21/1985	Bangor Daily News	Bangor	ME	Two men arraigned Friday	no author credited
4	09/25/1985	Fort Fairfield Review	Fort Fairfield	ME	A just punishment (1 of 2)	Tom Harvey
5	09/25/1985	Fort Fairfield Review	Fort Fairfield	ME	A just punishment (2 of 2)	Tom Harvey
6	09/25/1985	Fort Fairfield Review	Fort Fairfield	ME	Anger, distrust, frustration (1 of 3)	Helen Deane
7	09/25/1985	Fort Fairfield Review	Fort Fairfield	ME	Anger, distrust, frustration (2 of 3)	Helen Deane
8	09/25/1985	Fort Fairfield Review	Fort Fairfield	ME	Anger, distrust, frustration (3 of 3)	Helen Deane
9	09/25/1985	Fort Fairfield Review	Fort Fairfield	ME	Good police work (1 of 2)	no author credited
10	09/25/1985	Fort Fairfield Review	Fort Fairfield	ME	Good police work (2 of 2)	no author credited
11	09/25/1985	Fort Fairfield Review	Fort Fairfield	ME	Police expect two more (1 of 2)	no author credited
12	09/25/1985	Fort Fairfield Review	Fort Fairfield	ME	Police expect two more (2 of 2)	no author credited
13	09/25/1985	Fort Fairfield Review	Fort Fairfield	ME	Re-erected cemetery stones	KJ Kingston
14	09/25/1985	Fort Fairfield Review	Fort Fairfield	ME	Toppled monuments listed	no author credited
15	10/02/1985	Fort Fairfield Review	Fort Fairfield	ME	Destruction at Riverside	Emma Campbell
L6	10/08/1985	Bangor Daily News	Bangor	ME	Roger Noyes	no author
17	10/09/1985	Fort Fairfield Review	Fort Fairfield	ME	3 local men indicted	no author credited
18	10/16/1985	Fort Fairfield Review	Fort Fairfield	ME	Concerned about vandalism	Katherine Flannery Finne
19	10/16/1985	Fort Fairfield Review	Fort Fairfield	ME	Sick kicks by creeps	Diana Estey
20	11/06/1985	Bangor Daily News	Bangor	ME	Fort Fairfield men	no author
21	11/08/1985	Bangor Daily News	Bangor	ME	Suspect in cemetery	no author
22	11/27/1985	Fort Fairfield Review	Fort Fairfield	ME	Two down, one to go	no author credited
23	12/06/1985	Bangor Daily News	Bangor	ME	Larry Noyes	no author
24	03/16/1987	Bangor Daily News	Bangor	ME	Susanna Pictou obituary	no author
25	07/02/1987	Bangor Daily News	Bangor	ME	Roger A. Noyes	no author



Virginia Pictou Noyes - Easton, ME

#	Date published	Publication	Location of publisher		Article title	Author
	·		City	St		
26	08/18/1987	Bangor Daily News	Bangor	ME	Fort Fairfield residents	Janice Clark
27	08/20/1987	Bangor Daily News	Bangor	ME	Court News	no author
28	03/29/1989	Fort Fairfield Review	Fort Fairfield	ME	Two men arrest for	no author credited
29	04/01/1989	Bangor Daily News	Bangor	ME	Presque Isle	no author
30	06/19/1990	Bangor Daily News	Bangor	ME	New Citizens	no author
31	10/22/1990	Bangor Daily News	Bangor	ME	2 children killed	no author
32	10/22/1990	Evening Express	Portland	ME	Fire killing 2 being	no author
33	10/22/1990	Bangor Daily News	Bangor	ME	Obituaries	no author
34	10/22/1990	Morning Sentinel	Waterville	ME	Trailer fire kills	no author
35	10/22/1990	Kennebec Journal	Augusta	ME	Two children die	AP
36	10/23/1990	Bangor Daily News	Bangor	ME	Fatal fire blamed on	no author
37	10/23/1990	Evening Express	Portland	ME	Fuel pump leak	no author
38	05/04/1993	Bangor Daily News	Bangor	ME	State police seek	no author
39	05/05/1993	Houlton Pioneer Times	Houlton	ME	Police seek information	no author credited
40	10/27/1993	Fort Fairfield Review	Fort Fairfield	ME	Where is Virginia Noyes	no author
41	11/27/1993	Bangor Daily News	Bangor	ME	Noyes Huckabey	no author credited
42	05/28/1994	Bangor Daily News	Bangor	ME	Police seeking information	no author
43	08/15/1994	Bangor Daily News	Bangor	ME	Roger A. Noyes	no author
44	09/09/1994	Bangor Daily News	Bangor	ME	An unending search (1 of 2)	Gloria Flannery
45	09/09/1994	Bangor Daily News	Bangor	ME	An unending search (2 of 2)	Gloria Flannery
46	09/15/1994	Bangor Daily News	Bangor	ME	Marsh search fails	Walter Griffin
47	02/03/1995	Bangor Daily News	Bangor	ME	Adam L. Noyes	no author
48	03/24/1996	Bangor Daily News	Bangor	ME	Roger A. Noyes Sr.	no author
49	07/04/1996	Bangor Daily News	Bangor	ME	Roger A. Noyes Jr.	no author
50	10/16/1996	Bangor Daily News	Bangor	ME	Courts	no author
51	10/18/1996	Bangor Daily News	Bangor	ME	Presque Isle District	no author



Virginia Pictou Noyes - Easton, ME

#	Date published	Publication	Location of publisher		Article title	Author
			City	St		
52	03/26/1997	Fort Fairfield Review	Fort Fairfield	ME	I can not forget	Robert J. Pictou
53	07/14/2001	Bangor Daily News	Bangor	ME	Roger A. Noyes Jr.	no author
54	08/22/2001	Bangor Daily News	Bangor	ME	Karen J. Noyes	no author credited
55	06/26/2007	Bangor Daily News	Bangor	ME	Maine Police list cases	no author
56	12/31/2008	Fort Fairfield Review	Fort Fairfield	ME	Judy Mae "Birdie" Stevens	no author
57	06/27/2009	Bangor Daily News	Bangor	ME	Missing in Maine	Dawn Gagnon
58	06/27/2009	Bangor Daily News	Bangor	ME	Virginia Pictou-Noyes	no author
59	03/01/2010	Sun-Journal	Lewiston	ME	Dennis Huckabey	no author credited
60	01/09/2012	Bangor Daily News	Bangor	ME	Search for woman	Dawn Gagnon
61	09/08/2012	Bangor Daily News	Bangor	ME	Psychic crime fighter	Julia Bayly
62	11/02/2017	Chronicle Herald	Halifax	NS	Family still looking	Michael Tutton
63	11/30/2017	Chronicle Herald	Halifax	NS	Cold case reopened	Aaron Beswick
64	04/25/2018	St. John Valley Times	Madawaska	ME	Family of missing	Melissa Lizotte
65	08/22/2018	St. John Valley Times	Madawaska	ME	Aroostook Band of	Christopher Bouchard
66	12/19/2018	Bangor Daily News	Bangor	ME	They lived in a tent	Callie Ferguson
67	12/22/2018	Bangor Daily News	Bangor	ME	Former homeless man	Judy Harrison
68	06/19/2019	Bangor Daily News	Bangor	ME	Maine's missing person	Eesha Pendharkar

